MEMO

SAB Series

In=Ei BELT & Y4o=
STROKE

CIUSHLINEUP  100mm-3,600mm7tX| 50mmOtCt AE 2 3E AHEIUSLICT
)

(SABO4 TS AE23 1150mma HSHEIL|CH

FEM(Finite Elements Method)S £33 FRAMES| Z|& A2

Y gs A SIS

LE MERH 502 FIo ?IX| Mot IHsoiH 1Zd HOR TYPE LM
GUIDES H&ol0f FAIZ B 52 YBEE FAIYLILL

o101 2t5of EXIAl 2E2|E0] =1, 201N SO[5H

ol
==




www.samick-mechatro.cokr

121

SAB SERIES

ogt
m
nE
O

GHE

du

<lzlvavs

AL COVER Z|#H AL COVER & PC COVER Z|&E PC COVER &

STROKE 'd 2|11 £ [mm/s]

JHtsHS:
[kal STROKE [mm]
] o e o o

03 1400 4 1400
SABO4 ~1150 100

05 840 14 840

05 1250 20 1250 1250
SABO7 ~3600 400

10 625 30 625 625

05 1600 30 1600 1600
SABO9 ~3600 750

10 800 40 800 800

05 1250 40 40 1250 1250
SAB12 ~3600 400

10 625 60 60 625 625

05 1600 60 60 1600 1600
SAB16 ~3600 750

10 800 80 80 800 800

05 1600 80 80 1600 1600
SAB20 ~3600 750

10 800 100 100 800 800




www.samick-mechatro.cokr

123
b
oiH ?.kl Clx
O L o (e
SAB12RT 03 0150 E22R MA20BS R1
Aelx + s 0 3{H 52 8 14 9/2(l0l2 20| g4) + 20| B e+ e stor
MOTOR 212 14 gl STROKE EEpe e 9 26 879 32 HORE A
NEE HIZ=A B4 | \ORG(1EA) | OT(2EA 9"0 % ULI| X EIEY Z|o|HE
=% 03:3 0100 : 100mm BC : Q1% 31t s (1EA) (2EA) &2 2 HOJHE
SABOL 04:4 0150 : 150mm BG : Q1% HH{+2|A Hizt S N mols g MA AER m|s ole
. _ o= w0
SABO7 05:5 AL AL E1  EE-SX674 M MB BEKY R1 LM RAILONLY b
7.7 : AG : ALYZHEH+ 2| A bt >
SABO9 0 3950 + 3550mm G - ALBEAH 1212 o E2 EE-SX674 EESX674 4+ 2 2M MC CEfY R2  LMRAIL-LM BLOCK o
P 10:10 3600 : 3600mm PC : PCHH = M 2 Y [l
: - Ao Z2R| ElRle 2AIISA(ET) R3  SCREW SHAFT ONLY
SAB16 PO POttt AzIA Bt E4 EE-SX6T4A  EE-SX674 4 M SUZOIOIFUAR [Page 246] R4 SCREW SHAFT + NUT
[SABO4 b2t X|2]) OMRON +
SAB20 (SABO4/07/09 ALSHS E5 EE-SX671 5 5M qs LM RAIL+SCREW
. S AIAERS &PCHE H2l) E6 EE-SX¢71  EE-SX871 + MOTOR 8% SHAFT
== e SABO4 : 0100 - 1150 E7 EE-SX671A SENSOR 10 100w LM RAIL + LM BLOCK
e . Py
9_3;5.)& o124 upa| SABO7: 0100 - 3600 E8 EE-SX671A  EE-SX671 Gkl 20 200W RO+ SCREWSHAFT +
/21 z SABO9: 0100 - 3600 Pl PM-Y65 _R =5 | 400W =
D G o = SAB12:0100 - 3600 L ==
s L SAB16: 0100 - 3600 GEEPMYES PMY6S —_— » 7o
R ow Ty SAB20 : 0100 - 3600 P3 PM-Y65-D 108 100W BRAKE &8 5 LM GUIDE
P4 PM-Y65D  PM-Y65 208 200W BRAKE
ToegE MoSl PANASONIC SABO4 : SRS12M
U otz U o l P5  PM-L65 40 40OW BRAKE SABO7 . HSRI5R
MM FEA| AEZINEE ——— P6  PM-L65 PM-L65 758 750W BRAKE SABO9 : HSR20R
* RE{REAR  HEYS B
* DE{HEARS El0|YE2], STROKE +20 P7  PM-L65-D + SAB12 : HSR15R
ElolgE e s = » P8 PM-L45-D  PM-L6S MOTOR 35 SABT6 : HSR20R
* HBISIRELQ) : DTDUTLTMTRUL, r’—l—”—l 14-1 - SAB20 : HSR25R
UMUR T . L *HIEARE EEMIA /012 20| - 2m: OMRON, PANASONIC S o425
29y ERE 82
* 47| 2122 MIM(OMRON,PANASONIC) 415 A| AE 2T HEEALICE SABO4 : 100W
— AR A| DE| 3|5 uist MM EROM L2t AS 235} P 2= AOLIIMIBH AR 22 THKZ SABO7 400W
SolufaiLict :
SABO9 : 750W
SAB12 : 400W
%H: SABI6 : 750W
i SAB20 : 750W
=

RM

)
=52

b

k




www.samick-mechatro.cokr

125
QIH}&] O XF RIS
2t QIFHH ZIZ (100W)
oo 1= HH=
53 41
52 4-M3x0.5 DP 6
° 26 /
<
1] 1 JTob oo |: u II’/
el R ’
d g
| S \2—¢3 H7DP 5
< ~ ol v
1 (PIN HOLE) 5 28 +-+—+
45
0
AL Q
53 475 85 STROKE 475 __(43)
[d
° &
8 s 45 >
10_ | 375 10 | 2-M3x0.5DP6 10 4-[a] TAP THRU 5. a =
#1 (On the other side too) #1 I_)i
©
i === T 5
. = — vp
0 . A M3
. . . . B Ma
87 40 L1 83 Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
c L2
| 100 (Pitch) STROKE+20
1 2 10 STROKE 10
ala 7 L 7
i E= T + == |— —|
T D N S S s, S NN i
i \ \WORG SENSOR
25 2XN-MAx0.7 DP 5 @3 H7 PIN HOLE DP 4 - OT SENSOR ~ +OT SENSOR
@3 H7 PIN HOLE DP 4 DETAIL "B" M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,
DETAIL "8 +AE2T NWEE «
(BASE PIN HOLE) (EZHH:EE-SX674 MHEAM)
AEZ3[mm] 0100 0150 0200 0250 0300 0350 0400 0450 0500 0550 | 0600 | 0650 | 0700 0750 | 0800 0900 0950 1000 1050 1150 1200
(A[EHAEZST) (012 171 (0220) (0270) (0320) (0370) (0420) (0470) (0520) (0570) 0620) | (0670 (0720) | (0770) | (0820) (0920 (0970) | (1020) | (1070) (1170) | (1220)
mmas | | 0 |
_ 376 426 476 526 576 626 876 726 776 826 876 926 976 1026 1076 1126 1176 1226 1276 1326 1376 1426 1476
200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 850 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000 1050 1100 1150 1200 1250 1300
200 200 300 300 400 400 500 500 600 500 700 700 800 800 900 900 1000 1000 1100 1100 1200 1200 1300
0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0
3 4 4 5 5 4 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14
K| S [kgf 1.7 1.9 2 2.1 23 2.4 2.6 2.7 2.8 3 3.1 3.2 3.4 315 3.7 3.8 3.9 4.1 4.2 4.3 4.5 46 4.8

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHD (A AEZIRILICE




www.samick-mechatro.cokr

<lzlvavs

127
OIH}&] O|X X} ©1 Hi24s:
2t QIFHH [£h ] HEH (100W)
QlaéE Aol'k"E 27 4
6
42
5 652 4-M3x0.5 DP 6 _ _
e e
P e ——————— . FE. & ¥U§<
% ol ob 00 o =
% = of o =
I 3 \2-¢3H7DP5 9 | é 5 J D I I I
| N (PIN HOLE) 1
) b\s\ /j R%S al
0
A I — —
53 475 85 STROKE 475 __(43)
4-{a] TAP THRU
10_ | 375 10 | 2-M3x0.5DP6 10 o
# - | (On the other side too) #1
© Type a
. A M3 © @
8 . B M4
@ | 45 40 © Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
- o
87 40 L1 83 @ @
c L2
| 100 (Pitch)
1 3 STROKE+20
ala 10 STROKE 10
i = = = + 7 | 2
r e ] e | © ] _
| y 4 + + L r &, y l l
¥ T T T
Lz—s- 2xN-M4x0.7DP 5 @3 H7 PIN HOLE DP 4 hid w
33 H7 PIN HOLE DP 4 DETAIL "B" J.Uli - OT SENSOR  + 0T SENSOR

M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,

*rAEET HEE «

(BAIgETF/’\III\II_ ;I%LE) (BEHHEE-5K674 NEM)

AEZ3[mm] 0100 0150 0200 0250 0300 0350 0400 0450 0500 0600 0650 0700 0750 0800 0850 0900
(A|cHAEZ ) (i 17 (0220) (0270) (0320) (0370) (0420) (0470) (0520) 0620) | (0670 (0720) | (0770) | (0820) | (0870) | (0920
e

0950 1000 1050 1150 1200
(0970) | (1020) | (1070) (1170) | (1220)

£ P . 1400 1400

o
[mmy/s] - “ 840 840

_ 406 456 506 556 406 456 706 756 806 8% 906 95 1006 105 1106 115 1206 125 1306 135 1406 1456 1506

250 300 350 400 450 500 550 400 450 700 75 800 850 900 950 1000 1050 1100 1150 1200 1250 1300 1350

200 300 300 400 400 500 500 400 400 700 700 800 800 900 900 1000 1000 1100 1100 1200 1200 1300 1300

50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50

4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14 15

22 23 25 26 27 29 30 32 33 34 36 37 38 40 4 43 44 45 47 48 49 5. 52

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHY (A AEZIRILICE



*,
QAL
= 100 4-M5x0.8 DP 10
o
. © /
T =
i
%\ o O °
| Y s Y
i g 2-¢5H7 DP 6
‘ (PIN HOLE)
1
60
AL
68 70 150 STROKE 70 (63)
325 10 70 1 2-M3x0.5 DP 6 .10
#1 ol (On the other side too) #1
[ 1 o o #xﬁzm
0] B *
8 |
&
;
@) 74 85
161 45 L1 108
i C L2
i 100 (Pitch)
| B
|
I + + <+ + +
|
; +\ 4 + + + L Zs
T

2xN-M5x0.8 DP 10 @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 6
@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 6 DETAIL "B"

AEZ3[mm]
(Z[CHAEZ3)

E P

0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800
(0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820)
1250

(0920]

0900 | 1000 1200
) | (1020 (1220)

v | ® ]

24 5 kgl 51 54 57 6 63 66 69 72 75 81 87 93

625
621 671 721 7 81 8/ 921 1021 121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
400 400 500 500 600 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 0 " 12 13 14 15
9.9 105 11 116

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LH [H| AEZIRILICE

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

64

MMz
68 49
— T
o
Bl T
N
(52
- <
13 s 74
4-[a] TAP THRU
Type a b @
A M5 50 70
B M3 35 50
C M4 35 50
. . . STROKE+20
Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
10 STROKE 10
| 7 20 7 |
I T I T —
\NOARG SENSOR
—~ OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,
M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,
DETAIL "B" * AEZT HEE +
(BASE PIN HOLE) (EEMH-EE-SK674 AEA)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320)| (1420) (16201 | (1720} | (1820) | (1920 | (2020) (2220) | (2320) | (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (2920) | (3020) | (3120) | (3220) | (3320} | (3420) | (3520) | (3620)
1250
625

1721 1821 1921 2021 2121 2221 2321 2421 2521 2621 2721 2821 2921 3021 3121 3221 3321 3421 3521 3621 3721 3821 3921 4021

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 28 2 2% 2 27 28 29 30 3 32 3 3 3 3 37 38 39

122 128 134 14 146 152 158 164 17 17.6 182 188 194 20 205 21.1 21.7 223 229 235 241 247 253 259

129

<lzlvavs



2R QA [z 2] EEH (400W)

100
Fij—“/li-MSxD.B DP 10
o~
©
—
i] T A d — 2 = A4
1 ° o
o ¢ o o
N T O A e 1
i o o g o o o
| o —3 = s Y
o 5
| K \2—¢5 H7DP6
| © (PIN HOLE)
;
63
AL
68 70 150 STROKE 70 (63)
10, 7010 2-M3x0.5 DP 6 L0
#1 [ (On the other side too) #1
°
L P
ﬁ 1 A Sy Y
3
[t + T ¢
o \ b
&
;
@) 74 50 |~
L 126 ] 45 L1 108
‘ o 12
[ 100 (Pitch)
i w0
‘ [Te]
h | + + + + +
|
B +\ + + + + e
—
325 2xN-M5x0.8 DP 10 @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 6
@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 6 DETAIL "B"

AEZ3[mm]
(Z[CHAEZ3)

0100 150 200 | 0250
(0120) 170) 220) | (0270)
E P

0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900
(0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920)
1250

1000 1200
(1020 (1220)

625

S0

21 671 721 781 8! 921 1021 121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
400 400 500 500 600 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 0 " 12 13 14 15
65 68 71 74 77 8 83 86 89 95 101 107 113 119 125 131

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHY [H| AEZIRILICE

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

Jgk"E 43.4
12.5
59
&
—!
o g8 +-H—H
A
0 =
%
4-[a] TAP THRU
Type a b c d
A M5 50.5 70 16
B M3 355 50 13
C M4 355 50 13
Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
STROKE+20
10 STROKE 10
20
5 | |
Qe‘f ?3’ _ I i I
\WORG SENSOR
‘ ‘ = — OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,
14l1 e M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,
(BASE PIN HOLE) (EEHK:EE-SX674 AHEA)
1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 | 2100 | 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320} (1420) (1620) (1720} | (1820) | (1920) | (2020 | (2120) | (2220) | (2320} | (2420 | (2520) | (2620) | (2720} | (2820) | (2920) | [3020) | (3120} | (38220} | (3320} | (3420) | (3520} | (3620)
1250
625

1721 1821 1921 2021 2121 2221 2321 2421 2521 2621 2721 2821 2921 3021 3121 3221 3321 3421 3521 3621 3721 3821 3921 4021

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 28 2 2% 2 27 28 29 30 3 32 3 3 3 36 37 38 39

13.7 143 149 155 161 167 173 178 184 19 196 202 208 214 22 226 232 238 244 25 256 262 268 274

131

<lzlvavs



www.samick-mechatro.cokr

<lzlvavs

133
QlH}&d O X Xl2dSE
2t QIFHH ZEH (750W)
el HHE
93 60.5
- 140 4-M6x1.0 DP 12
2 [ ics
o o o b g
] o o o
0 @ 23
= Y. @ [ 8 8
§ 2-35 H7 DP 6 0
(PIN HOLE) \g\ 3
1=
©
15§ 90
4-[a] TAP THRU
AL
93 67 176 STROKE 67 (83)
45 10, 83 10 2-M3x0.5 DP 6 $A_12
#1 © ‘l ‘7 (On the other side too) #
.
oo i ey .
3 . Type a b c
- /) A M6 80 100
== B M5 50 70
30, L1 113 Reducer Mounting Dimension Table STROKE+20
J c L2 10 STROKE 10
100 (Pitch
\ e . 7 | 2 7
| i | |
| o
b = = + + + e ] "Pes & — 1 T 1
77#777f 7777777777777777777777777777777 #77’7’” NORG SENSOR
ho = r = rs s g s h i - OT SENSOR  +OT SENSOR,
‘ s E M-STOPPER ~ M-STOPPER
2xN-M6x1.0 DP 12 &5 H PIN HOLE DP 6 0
@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 6 DETAIL "B"
DETAIL "B" * AEZ NEE +
(BASE PIN HOLE) (EEHH:EE-SKB74 AEA)
AEZ3[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0400 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(ZCHAERT) (0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020} (1320)| (1420) (1620)| (17201 | (1820 | (1920) | (2020) (2220 (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (29201 | (3020) | (3120) | (3220) | (3320) | (3420} | (3520) | (3620)
snse | L “ 1600 1600
[mm/s] 0 800
586 636 68 7% 786 86 88 93 98 108 1186 1286 1386 1486 1586 1686 1786 1886 1986 2086 2186 2286 2386 2486 2586 2686 2786 2886 2986 3086 3186 3286 3386 3486 3586 3686 3786 3886 3986 4086
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 850 950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350 2450 2550 2650 2750 2850 2950 3050 3150 3250 3350 3450 3550 3650 3750 3850
300 400 400 500 500 600 600 700 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 34600 3700 3800
0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 " 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 2% 2 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 3 35 3 37 38 39 40
24 5% [kal 102 107 1A 116 12 124 129 133 138 147 155 164 173 182 191 20 208 217 226 235 244 253 261 27 279 288 297 30.6 315 323 332 341 35 359 368 37.6 385 394 403 412

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LH [H| AEZIRILICE



www.samick-mechatro.cokr

135
OlH}&d O| X X} ©171 142438
2t QI [£,2] EEY (750W)
el AM|E 48.4
12.5
90
. Fﬂ—‘ 4-M6x1.0 DP 12
, ©
e i 5
! 4‘ olo o o A g - 4
hoo olo o o 3 h ©
o0 PR 3| | gl = 4-HH— -
% ~ = - SIS
i & 2.B5H7 DP 6
| @ (PIN HOLE) La L
89 'O/cy
.
AL "
93 67 176 STROKE 67 (83) ramanTinn ] g
e
o
I
10, 83 10 | 2-M3x0.5DP 6 .10 Type a b c d
1 (On the other side too) #1 A M6 805 100 22
w [t} -
. F & = B M5 505 70 16
=1 oy s gy
‘ 3 Reducer Mounting Dimension Table o
gr | o+
@& o,
T
) 90 55 | 2
147 - ¥ "3 STROKE+20
| c L2 10 STROKE 10
| 100 (Pitch) 7 20 7
| : | |
b | ES ES T 3 B3 ES 3 i I I T
i
i i . S 1= \WNORG SENSOR
i) ! 3 EY 3 EY pY 3 3 q — OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,
T ] M-STOPPER M-STOPPER
45 2xN-M6x1.0 DP 12 @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 6 11 »
@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 6 DETAIL "B"

* AEZF HEL «

® A%LE) (BEHHEE-SX674 HEN)

AEZ3[mm] 0100 150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 1200 1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 | 2100 | 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(AICHAERZS) (0120 | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020] (1220) (1320) | (1420) (1620)| (1720} | (1820) | (1920) | (2020) | (2120) | (2220) | (2320) | (2420) | (2520} | (2620} | (2720) | (2820) | (2920) | (3020) | (3120} | (3220} | (3320} | (3420} | (3520) | (3620)

HDAE “ 1600 1600
[mmy/s] n 800 800

S8 4% 686 M6 76 S 8% 9% 9% 108 118 128 138 1486 1586 1686 1786 1836 1986 2086 2186 2286 2386 2486 2585 2686 2786 2886 2986 3086 3186 3286 3386 3486 3586 3486 3786 3886 3986 4086

400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 850 950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350 2450 2550 2650 2750 2850 2950 3050 3150 3250 3350 3450 3550 3650 3750 3850

300 400 400 500 500 600 600 700 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2400 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 50 5 50 50 50 50 5 50 50 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 50 50

5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 138 1 15 16 718 19 20 21 2 23 2% 25 2 27 28 29 30 31 32 3 3 35 36 37 38 39 40

122 126 131 135 14 144 148 153 157 166 175 184 193 201 21 219 28 237 246 254 23 272 281 29 299 308 314 325 334 43 352 361 369 378 387 394 405 414 422 431

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHY [H| AEZIRILICE



www.samick-mechatro.cokr

<lzlvavs

137
OlIH b= o
A4S AL COVER HH 2] (400W)
Q¥ Y=
= 104 4-M6x1.0 DP 12 68 49
o F—-‘ =
‘o 76 %0 of 7 4l SO0
q ° =
I
§ 41— - ——_— H-—-1
|
! : < 3| 2 J N S
a8 401040 oy g g 8
L\J 3 2-¢85 H7 DP 10 » @
. - (PIN HOLE) <
T
AL » ] . g &
68 70 124 STROKE 70 (63) 4-a] TAP THRU
32.5 10 57 2-M3x0.5 DP 6 10
#1 0 | (On the other side too) #1
o
F .......... ;
g H . Type a b ©
A M5 50 70
= B M3 35 50
60 _ 32 L1 95 c M4 35 50
; [ L2 STROKE+20
} 100 (Pitch) Reducer Mounting Dimension Table 10 STROKE 10
Q
! 2 7 | 2 7
Ll 5 > 1 | |
h — g I T T I
,;,T, —+*--—"—"—-"—-—-—-—-— —# ’*: \WNORG SENSOR
= [ o\ & . . N N - OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,
\ T - M-STOPPER  M-STOPPER
\ 2xN-M6x1.0DP 12 g5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10

@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 DETAIL "B" AE
AEEF HEE
DETAIL "B" £t -
(BASE PIN HOLE)

AEZ3[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 | 1100 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 | 2100 | 2200 2400 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(ZICHAEZS) (0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020) | (1120) (1420 (1620) |(1720) | (1820)| (1920) | (2020) | (2120 | (2220) (2420 (2620)| (2720) | (2820) | (2920)| (3020) | (3120)| (3220] | (3320) | (3420) | (3520) | (3620)

(EZHHEE-SK674 N2 A)

HDAE “ 1250 1250
[mmy/s] “ 5 625

M5 S5 55 &5 65 S T 85 895 95 1095 1195 1295 1395 1495 1595 1695 1795 1895 1995 2095 2195 2295 2395

350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200

300 300 400 400 500 500 600 400 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200

9 0 5% 0 5 0 % 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 5 4 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 2B

8 85 9 96 101 106 112 117 128 138 149 159 17 181 191 02 212 223 B4 %4 255 266 276

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHD [H| AEZIRILICE



SAB12

Uk AL COVER HH [Z}, 2] HZEH (400W)

el X1

4-M6x1.0 DP 12

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

o 52
—t——
o
g -
%
} =
| S 2485 H7 DP 10
63 = (PIN HOLE)
AL
68 70 124 STROKE 70 (63)
10 57 10 | 2-M3x0.5DP 6 10
#1 (On the other side too) #1
3
‘ 2 -
© i = ]
@ -
~
32 L1 95
C L2
100 (Pitch)
! o
| ©
! H H
| 7 >
il
R 1 1A
+ % + $ 4 $
L T L]
32.5 M2)(N-M6)('I.0 DP 12 g5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10
@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 DETAIL "B"

AEZ3[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300
(A|cHAEZ3) (0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320)

E P

0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000
(0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020)
1250

625

v | ® ]

785 795 845 895 995 109% 1195 1295 1395 1495 1595

550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

500 600 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

595 645 6%
400 450 500
400 400 500

0 50 0

5 6 6

7 7 8 8 9 10 n 12 13 14 15

24 5% [kal 89 94 99 105 N

15 121 126 131 142 153 163 174 184 195 206

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHY (A AEZIRILICE

Y=

59

75

)
C
'O/cy

4-[a] TAP THRU

Type a b € d
A M5 505 70 16

434
12,5

b
ad
!
|
L
T

o

B M3 355 50 13

C M4 355 50 13

Reducer Mounting Dimension Table

DETAIL "B"
(BASE PIN HOLE)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (1620)| (1720) | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) (2220) (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (2920) | (3020) | (3120) | (3220) | (3320) | (3420} | (3520) | (3620)

1250

e

STROKE+20

STROKE 10

2

o ]

\WNORG SENSOR

— OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,

M=-STOPPER M-STOPPER,

+AERT LS +
(BEHH:EE-SK674 MEN)

625

1695 1795 1895 1995 2095 2195 2295 2395

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

21.6 227 237 248 259 269 28 291

139

<lzlvavs



SAB12

YUHI& AL COVER FHH Z|Z% HH (400W)

x
E:
104
o o 4-M6x1.0 DP 12
—] T r: £ g
g 1) o0 I ‘ bo ° o
N sl
§ 3| A + H-—-— e +—— " —— _ 31 .
\ (= o,
o9
5 oo " °
40 122 g 285 H7 DP 10
< (PIN HOLE)
60 70 124 STROKE 70 63
f
10 57 10 | 2-M3x0.5DP6 .10
1 #1 0 (On the other side too) #1
| b
. e
T -
| | = p e
©
8 + -
AL
68 32 L1 32 (63)
c L2
325 100 (Pitch) o
8
= - - -
<+ <+
¢\ 777777777777777777777777777777 L }Ar i
- " " N . .
<+ % <+ <+ + +

2xN-M6x1.0 DP 12 5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10

@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 DETAIL "B"

AEZ3[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 | 1100
(ZICHAEZS) (0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020) | (1120)

E P

]
2kH
mmis] | 25 o | &

545 595 eSS 695 745 795 845 895 995 1095 1195 1295 1395 1495 1595

350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

300 300 400 400 500 500 600 600 700 800 200 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 " 12 13 14 15

8 85 9 96 101 106 112 117 128 138 149 159 17 181 176

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHY [H| AEZIRILICE

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

MMz
68
Type a b c
3 A M5 50 70
B M3 35 50
C M4 35 50
Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
4-[a] TAP THRU
)
060 &s &
@b
~
P I
7]
DETAIL "B"
? (BASE PIN HOLE)
@14
I
‘ STROKE+20
T 10 STROKE 10
! 7 20
gl | [f l"‘
————— —
— T
NS
+ AEET HEE +
- (EZHH:EE-SX674 NEM)
32.5
1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 | 2100 | 2200 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320)| (1420) (16201 | (1720} | (1820) | (1920) | (2020) | (2120) | (2220) (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (2920} | (3020) | (3120) | (3220) | (3320) | (3420) | (3520} | (3620)
1250
625

1695 1795 1895 1995 2095 2195 2295 2395 2495 2595 2695 2795 2895 2995 3095 3195 3295 3395 3495 3595 3695 3795 3895 3995

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 28 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 3 3 3 37 38 39

202 212 223 234 244 255 266 27.6 287 29.7 308 31.9 329 34 35 361 372 382 393 403 414 425 435 446

141

<lzlvavs



www.samick-mechatro.cokr

143
OIH}&: X} ©71di2dsd HiO
244 AL COVER HH [ZH 2] 2 =T (400W)
434
el MNE 12,5
59
= 104 4-MBx1.0 DP 12
— f ) £ "2 &
g ® ‘oo T @ o*o of (& —
Il =l l I ——— ] 1+ .
S \ 0 ° © § 81 —
T8 | A
T I 040 O Co L=
40 87 < 2.6 &
IS -@5 H7 DP 10
(PIN HOLE) /]
4-[a] TAP THRU @ 6 T
70 124 STROKE 70 63 oXC) "
10 57 _ 10 2-M3x0.5 DP 6 .10 d
! #1 : | (On the other side too) #1 @ @ %
i - — ™
i ‘ || - — T
8 —t S
B Type a b c d
' A M5 505 70 16 o
N B M3 355 50 13 @ 55 )
68 32 L1 32 (63) C M4 355 50 13 @
c L2 \ E@ i
100 (Pitch) Reducer Mounting Dimension | able
8
325 r~ r~ 1 STROKE+20
10 STROKE 10
S 1 * | 7 | 7 l
N + 4+ % % + + | | | |
MZXN-MGXW DP 12 @5 H7 PIN HOLE EP 10 w
[ | @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 DETAIL"B" - OT SENSOR  +OT SENSOR
= M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,
63
DETAIL "8 ESS-= P
(BASE PIN HOLE) (BEHHEE-SX674 AEN)
AEZ23[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 | 1100 1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 | 2100 | 2200 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3400
(AlcjAE=S) (0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020} | (1120) (1320) | (1420) 1620) | (1720) | (1820) | (1920) | (2020) | (2120 | (2220) (2420 | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (29201 | (3020) | (3120) | (3220) | (3320) | (3420) | (3520) | (3620)
Amae | L “ 1250 1250
[mm/s] - “ 5 625
495 595 645 695 TS 795 845 895 995 1095 1195 1295 1395 1495 1595 1695 1795 1895 1995 2095 2195 2295 2395 2495 2595 2695 2795 2895 2995 3095 3195 3295 3395 3495 3595 3695 3795 3895 3995
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800
400 400 500 500 600 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800
0 5% 0 5% 0 s o0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 o 0 0O O 0 O O 0 O O 0 O O 0 O O 0 0 0 0 0 ©
5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 3 35 36 37 38 39
28| 5% [kgl 89 94 99 105 11 115 121 126 131 142 153 163 174 184 195 206 216 227 237 248 259 269 28 291 301 312 322 333 344 354 365 37.5 386 3907 407 418 428 439 45 4

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHD [H| AEZIRILICE



SAB12

2UHt& PC COVER HH ZZ% (400W)

el X1
104
° 52 4-M6x1.0 DP 12
oo %0 o
T oo G000 o
o e e B e e B -—-
I A olo 0 o o
r“] 491040 O
L\J g 2-5 H7 DP 10
: = (PIN HOLE)
60
AL
68 70 124 STROKE 70 (63)
32.5 10 57 1 | 2-M3x0.5DP 6 10
124 #1 uN) (On the other side too) #1
e - — - —— m;

86

32 L1 95

100 (Pitch)

80

1+

Lo
18-
1o

2xN-M6x1.0DP 12 @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10
@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 DETAIL "B"

AEZ3[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 | 1100
(ZICHAEZS) (0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020) | (1120)
1250

E P

S0

625

595 645 695 TA5 795 845 895 995 1095 1195 1295 1395 1495 1595

400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

400 400 500 500 600 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 n 12 13 14 15

24 5 kgl 7 75 8 85 9 95 99 104 109 119 128 138 148 157 167 174

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LH [H| AEZIRILICE

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

64

MMz
&8 49
I TTJ1
o
Bls -
o
el
NON
- - 3
13 ' 74
4-[a] TAP THRU
Type a b c
A M5 50 70
B M3 35 50
C M4 35 50
Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
STROKE+20
10 STROKE 10
| 7 20 7 |
I T I T 1
\NORG SENSOR
— OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,
M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,
DETAIL "B" * AEET JEL +

(BASE PIN HOLE) (EZEHH:EE-SX674 MHEA)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 | 2100 | 2200 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (1620)| (1720} | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) | (2120) | (2220) (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (2920) | (3020) | (3120) | (3220) | (3320) | (3420} | (3520) | (3620)

1250

625

1695 1795 1895 1995 2095 2195 2295 2395 2495 2595 2695 2795 2895 2995 3095 3195 3295 3395 3495 3595 3695 3795 3895 3995

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 283 2 2% 2 27 28 29 30 3 32 3 3 3 36 37 38 39

186 19.6 205 215 224 234 244 253 263 273 282 29.2 301 31.1 321 33 34 35 359 369 378 388 39.8 40.7

145

<lzlvavs



www.samick-mechatro.cokr

147
OIH}&: X} ©171 11248
2tk PC COVER HH| [}, 2] HEH (400W)
el X1 M= 434
104 125
o = /4-M6x1.0 DP 12 5
o709 %0 ©
OO0 O O -
N S % ]
‘ oo 0l0 o0 o0
i 01040 o) © & g[ L
| & 2.5 H7 DP 10 e /E
63 = (PIN HOLE) Ly
AL = .
68 70 124 STROKE 70 (63) b
2
o
10_| 67 10 | 2-M3x05DP6 a0 I
#1 o (On the other side too) #1 Type 8 b e d
N
> - A M5 50.5 70 16
@ —_ —1q
i== ; H — e B M3 355 50 13
E . C M4 355 50 13
~
Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
32 L1 95
c L2
| 100 (Pitch) o 10 STROKE 10
@
1 7 |2 7
| I - - i
: : 4 5 1 1
h 1 s 2 T T T
Tr-rr-T4«-—7—""""""—"""—""—-"—-—-—-—- — - \WORG SENSOR
TR 4
E= N ~ ~ ~ 7. — — OT SENSOR ~ + OT SENSOR,
H— R ~ ~ 7—H M Z M-STOPPER ~ M-STOPPER
325 \ MZXN-MG“-O DP 12 @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 /
@5 HT7 PIN HOLE DP 10 DETAIL "B" DETAIL "B" seddes s
(BASE PIN HOLE) (EZEHH-EE-SX674 NHEAI)
AEZ3[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0400 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 1200 1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(ALHAERT) (0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020} (1220) (1320)| (1420) (1620)| (17201 | (1820 | (1920) | (2020) 2220) (2320) | (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (2920) | (3020) | (3120) | (3220) | (3320) | (3420} | (3520) | (3620)
[mmy/s] 5 625
495 595 645 695 W5 795 845 895 995 1095 1195 1295 1395 1495 1595 1695 1795 1895 1995 2095 2195 2295 2395 2495 2595 2695 2795 2895 2995 3095 3195 3295 3395 3495 3595 3695 3795 3895 3995
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800
400 400 500 500 600 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800
0 5% 0 5% 0 5% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o o0 0 0 0 O O O 0 0 O O O O 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0
5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39
=X 5 [kgl 84 89 94 99 103 108 113 118 123 132 142 152 161 171 18 19 20 209 219 228 238 248 257 267 277 286 29.6 305 315 325 334 344 354 363 37.3 382 392 402 411 421

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHY (A AEZIRILICE




SAB12

YHH& PC COVER HH EZE 2™ (400W)

.
el X1
104
- = 4-M6x1.0 DP 12
B o 00 D—mm———————————————
o O[O0 O O o
4= e S -
Po90 099 T
o0 1040 o4

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

a 2.995 H7 DP 10
= (PIN HOLE)
60 70 124 STROKE 70 63
10 57 10 | 2-M3x0.5DP 6 10
#1 0 (On the other side too) #1
o
— ———
| H o=t —— = = 5]
CH L
8 + H-—-
i
;
AL
68 32 L1 32 (63)
c L2
325 100 (Pitch) o
©
= - . =
| + %
+— e\ 77777777777777777777777777777 | /Ar °
" " " " " "
¢ % s $ ¢ %

2xN-M6x1.0 DP 12 @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10
@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 DETAIL 'B"

AEZ3[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 1200
(ZcHAEZST) (0120] | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720} | (0820) | (0920) | (1020) (1220)

AnaE 1250

v | ® ]

625

595 645 695 A5 795 845 895 995 1095 1195 1295 1395 1495 1595

400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

400 400 500 500 600 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15

24 5 kgl 7 75 8 85 9 95 99 104 109 119 128 138 148 157 167 174

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHD [H| AEZIRILICE

A=
68
Type a b c
3 A M5 50 70
B M3 35 50
C M4 35 50
Reducer Mounting Dimension Table

4-{a] TAP THRU

060 . ¢
&3 @
b <,

5H7

mI R

DETAIL "B"
(BASE PIN HOLE)

49
§
=

‘
} STROKE+20

| 10 STROKE 10
\

‘

20

u

\WORG SENSOR
— OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,
M-STOPPER,

M-STOPPER

74

o + AEZT] HEE +
H-EE-SX674 M)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (1620)| (1720) | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) (2220) | (2320} | (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820} | (2920} | (3020) | (3120} | (3220} | (3320) | (3420) |(3520) | (3620)

1250

625

1695 1795 1895 1995 2095 2195 2295 2395 2495 2595 2695 2795 2895 2995 3095 3195 3295 3395 3495 3595 3695 3795 3895 3995

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 283 2 2% 2 27 28 29 30 3 32 3 3 3 36 37 38 39

186 19.6 205 215 224 234 244 253 263 273 282 292 301 31.1 321 33 34 35 359 369 37.8 388 398 40.7

149

<lzlvavs



SAB12

Ut PC COVER HH [£}, 2] HEA HH (400W)

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

434
M 5 125
Gy
]
n
~ Q| T
S &I
A
%
4-[a] TAP THRU

Type a b c d
A M5 505 70 16
B M3 355 50 13
C M4 355 50 13

Reducer Mounting Dimension Table

STROKE+20
10 STROKE 10
7 |2 7

\LNORG SENSOR

— OT SENSOR

+ OT SENSOR

M-STOPPER

M-STOPPER,

+
QAL
104
- = 4-M6x1.0 DP 12
_ =
al o @ °oTo %0 ©
- i 0o O[O0 O O °
83| 4—+—- === e .
| oo P90 699 ot
T
Q | j| 401040 0y
. [ 3
40 87 N g 235 H7 DP 10
e (PIN HOLE)
70 124 STROKE 70 63
| 10 57 10 | 2-M3x05DP6 10
| # ) (On the other side too) #
| Ry
! [ |
= — = A ) O
© i
o — 1t -
b
;
AL
68 32 L1 32_ (63)
c L2
325 100 (Pitch) o
8
H [ H
+ ry T
% % %
l— + —1 %\ 777777777777777777777777777777 | - f °
T o & " o o
| ¢ % i i %
o L
7 2xN-M6x1.0 DP 12
i ] XN-MBx1 @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10
@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 DETAIL "B"
63

AEZ3[mm]
(Z[CHAEZ3)

E P

0100 150 | 0200 | 0250
(0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270)

0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800
(0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (
1250

0900 | 1000 1200
0920) | (1020) (1220)

S0

695 745 795 845 8% 995 1095

1295 1395 1495 1595

500 550 600 650 700 800 900

1100 1200 1300 1400

500 500 600 600 700 800 900

1100 1200 1300 1400

595 645
400 450
400 400
0 50
5 6

24 5% [kal 84 89 94 99

103 108 11

3 118 123 132 142

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LH [H| AEZIRILICE

« AEZT HEE +
(EZUHEE-SX674 AEA)

DETAIL "B"
(BASE PIN HOLE)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (1620)| (1720) | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) (2220) | (2320} | (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820} | (2920} | (3020) | (3120} | (3220} | (3320) | (3420) |(3520) | (3620)

1250

625

1695 1795 1895 1995 2095 2195 2295 2395 2495 2595 2695 2795 2895 2995 3095 3195 3295 3395 3495 3595 3695 3795 3895 3995

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 283 2 2% 2 27 28 29 30 3 32 3 3 3 36 37 38 39

20 209 219 228 238 248 257 267 27.7 286 29.6 305 315 325 334 344 354 363 373 382 392 40.2 411 421

151

<lzlvavs



SAB16

Uk AL COVER HH ZIZ (750W)

el X1

140

4-M8x1.25 DP 15
70 /

146

AW =———==————y
—
h el P rttEee——]—m———— [
8 t-—+-— ————- ey ---—-1
P ole o o PEmmm—0uoxoear 1
Bl B = P O
]J L[ < 2-¢%5 H7 DP 10
} - (PIN HOLE)
89
AL
93 80 160 STROKE 80 (83)
45| 10| 75 | _2M3x0.5DP 6 .10
160 #1 © (On the other side too) #1
‘ [E—
= = i
‘ ©
] .
60 L1 143
c L2
! 100 (Pitch)
| g
I
| F F
b g
ho! AN X [
— > x o o > -
2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP WOX
@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 DETAIL "B"

AEZ3[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 | 1100
(ZICHAEZS) (0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020) | (1120)

AnaE 1600

| ® ]

66 69 Tk 796 8k 8% 6 9% 109% 1196 1296 1396 1496 1596 1696

350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

300 300 400 400 500 500 600 600 700 800 200 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 " 12 13 14 15

24 5 kgl 146 155 163 172 181 189 198 206 215 232 249 267 284 301 318 335

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LH [H| AEZIRILICE

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

89

M=
93 60.5
— L
1
I % g +-
H  » o
KNS IC ;
S A )
- - ©
15| 7 90
4-[a] TAP THRU
Type a b c
A M6 80 100
B M5 50 70
STROKE+20
Reducer Mounting Dimension Table 10 STROKE 10
7 |2 7
. | |
'?e / I T T T 1
1 \WNORG SENSOR
= — OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR
1 | | 1 M-STOPPER M=-STOPPER,

* AEEF HEE +

DETAIL "B" S0P
(BE MM EE-SXB74 AEA)

(BASE PIN HOLE)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 | 2100 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (1620) | (1720} | (1820) | (1920) | (2020) | (2120) (2320) | (2420} | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (2920) | (3020} | (3120) | (3220) | (3320) | (3420 |(3520) | (3620

1600

800

1796 1896 1996 2096 2196 2296 2396 2496

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

% 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

352 37 387 404 421 438 455 473

153

<lzlvavs



www.samick-mechatro.cokr

155
OIH}&: X} ©O1Hi24E
24134 AL COVER HH [£}, 2] HEH (750W)
48.4
s Gl % e
© 140 4-M8x1.25 DP 15
¢ 70
| eTete
L 3
ho M R e d v;
8 t4—- e —— e 3 {—-—-1 o
n E g g | 8 8 —-
| e|e e o - SIS
VTl s sy e | fe La=:
1 E 2-35 H7 DP 10 'oﬁ:/ |
89 K (PIN HOLE) L
AL 4-[a] TAP THRU
93 80 160 STROKE 80 (83) Q
@
>
o
10 75 2-M3x0.5 DP 6 10 IA
# |~ (On the other side too) T
g 2 Type a b c d
= = ﬁ: .. ; ‘ A M6 805 100 22
1! 1] s Y . B M5 505 70 16
. e
Q | o, Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
2 90 55 | ™
180
o0 p 1 STROKE+20
- o 10 STROKE 10
100 (Pitch) o 2 7
‘ : | |
i _ _ 1 1 1
- 3 > : \WORG SENSOR
o e N DU B - OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR
p ‘r *\ f g M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,
w % 5 5 b 5 5
DETAIL "B" +AEEF EE +
v @5 H7 PINHOLEDP 10 g5 17 PIN HOLE DP 10 (BASE PIN HOLE) (EEZHAH:EE-SX674 AEAI)
2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 DETAIL "B"

AEZ3[mm] 0100 150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 1200 1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(AICHAERZS) (0120] | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420 | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020) (1220) (1320) | (1420) (16201 | (1720) | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) (2220) | (2320} | (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820} | (2920} | (3020) | (3120} | (3220} | (3320) | (3420) |(3520) | (3620)

HDAE n 1600 1600
[mmy/s] n 800 800
N6 G 6 T M6 b 8% %6 99% 109 11% 12% 13% 4% 1596 1696 179 1896 1996 2096 2196 2296 2396 249%
350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200
300 300 400 400 500 500 600 400 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200
9 0 5 0 5 0 5 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
5 5 4 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 6 17 18 19 2 2 2 2

24 5% [kal 169 178 186 195 203 212 221 229 238 255 272 289 306 324 341 358 375 392 41 427 444 461 478 495

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHY [H| AEZIRILICE




SAB16

UHIE AL COVER 3] Z/EE 2 (750W)

-
QAL
4-M8x1.25 DP 15
5 Le ——i—ﬁ—E§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§F
S | _
§ ‘ ] R —
o
o 4+-+—-——-—-—+2 =T - Fe—————— — —  —  — —— - — 14— .
~| © \ @ oo
Q o, -l_l— ) E
T i ——
s e e o988
495 145 2-¢5 H7 DP 10
(PIN HOLE)
80 160 STROKE 80 83
10 75 10 | 2-M3x0.5DP 6 110
#1 © (On the other side too) #1
=
S i
r——orr = = q
o
8 ]
i
AL
93 60 L1 60 (83)
C L2
45 100 (Pitch) o
8

AEZ3[mm]
(Z[CHAEZ3)

E P

0100 150 | 0200 | 0250
(0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270)

@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10
2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15

0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500
(0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520)

@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10
DETAIL "B"

0600 | 0700 | 0800
(0620) | (0720) | (0820 |

0900 | 1000 1200
0920) | (1020) (1220)

v | ® ]

1600

800
66 69 Tk 796 8k 8% M6 9% 109% 1196 1296 1396 1496 1596 1696
350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
500 500 600 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
50 0 50 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 5 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15
181 189 198 206 215 232 249 267 284 301 318 335

24 5% [kal 146 155 163 172

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHY [H| AEZIRILICE

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

M=
93
.
o
> mh | Type a b ©
o [ & I A M6 80 100
I~ B M5 50 70
%
_QSF\ }//‘_ Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
aee——t 1

4-fa}.TAP THRU

Rs &

089
@b

5 H7,

iy

‘_1 DETAIL "B"
(BASE PIN HOLE)

60.5

@16

STROKE+20
i 10 STROKE 10
| 7|2
]
;

90

+AE2T HEE +
I H-EE-SX674 A& M)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (1620)| (1720) | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) (2220) | (2320} | (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820} | (2920} | (3020) | (3120} | (3220} | (3320) | (3420) |(3520) | (3620)

1600

800

1796 1896 1996 2096 2196 2296 2396 2496 2596 2696 2796 2896 2996 3096 3196 3296 3396 3496 3596 3696 3796 3896 3996 4096

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 283 2 2% 2 27 28 29 30 3 32 3 3 3 3 37 38 39

352 37 387 404 421 438 455 47.3 49 507 524 541 558 57.6 593 61 627 644 661 679 696 713 73 747

157

<lzlvavs



SAB16

Qldtsd AL COVER HH [£2] H

A 5 (750W)

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

=
el X1
g‘ 70 140 4-M8x1.25 DP 15
° b I —
S A & *e Toe*e o
£ L e
° ‘ N I e e
8 gl +—+—1-— 3 1—-—-=- e ——— EE .
o o 00
e of ® |6 © ©
. e o e ——————————u |
3 8 f 0© 1© ;, 0 o, |
495 100 B
< 2-@5 H7 DP 10
s (PIN HOLE)
80 160 STROKE 80 83
| 10, 75 0 | 2-M3x0.5DP6 .10
[ #1—‘ (On the other side too) #1
|
t ; —
‘ = N
i | | .4 I . - - g
© |
sl ] R
no 1
AL
93 60 L1 60 (83)
C L2
45 100 (Pitch) 3
% %
[o o
- — * — -« ] | .
| A [
% % e % % %
@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10
| | 2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 DETAIL "B"
89

AEZ3[mm]
(Z[CHAEZ3)

0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900
(0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720} | (0820] | (0920)

1000 1200
(1020) (1220)

e ﬂ o
[mm/s] 0

59 646 696 Tk 796 846 896 946 996 1096 1196 1296 1396 1496 1596 1696

300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

300 300 400 400 500 500 600 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 " 12 13 14 15

169 178 186 195 203 21.2 221 229 238 255 272 289 306 324 341 358

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LH [H| AEZIRILICE

Aol- k"E 48.4
12.5
90
oo
8 | S 6[ |_
p
C - :‘I
x\a\ Xy ]
4-[a] TAP THRU g \
[-] ®
Type a b c d
A M6 805 100 22
-]
B M5 50.5 70 16 ILO ®
[}
Reducer Mounting Dimension Table @ L]

STROKE+20

10 STROKE 10
20
[ -
: T T T
] H ; = \WNORG SENSOR
© — OT SENSOR ~ +OT SENSOR
M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,
DETAIL "B" ﬂ’\Eﬁﬂ HEE +

(BASE PIN HOLE)

T & HA-EE-SK674 AEAI)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (1620)| (1720) | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) (2220) | (2320} | (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820} | (2920} | (3020) | (3120} | (3220} | (3320) | (3420) |(3520) | (3620)
1600

800

1796 1896 1996 2096 2196 2296 2396 2496 2596 2696 2796 2896 2996 3096 3196 3296 3396 3496 3596 3696 3796 3896 3996 4096

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 20 21 22 28 2 25 2 27 28 29 30 31 32

3 3 3 3 37 38 3

0 0
16 17
375 39.2 41

42.7 444 461 478 495 513 53 547 564 581 59.8 61.6 633 65

66.7 68.4 70.1

71.9 736 753 77

159

<lzlvavs



SAB16

UHIS PC COVER HH ZEH (750W)

QAL
Fﬁ—} 4-M8x1.25 DP 15
© 70 /
A3
| *eTo o of i
1 b ojlo o o * i
I
o
F=] A N I I I JE P L
Ik f o0 00 0
| .e olo o o .
J_]"'[_L—| 910 ,0 O, =
\ K 2-¢85 H7 DP 10
: s (PIN HOLE)
89
AL
93 80 160 STROKE 80 (83)
45 10 75 | 2-M3x0.5DP 6 _1.10
160 #1—‘ @l (On the other side too) #1
—_— I - S
e — X
8 » .
60 L1 143
; c L2
i 100 (Pitch)
o
| g
i
| 3 3
ho [
] I & ﬂ E
;
‘ - % - > - -

2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10
@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 DETAIL "B"

AEZ3[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 | 1100
(ZICHAEZS) (0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020) | (1120)

AnaE 1600

v | ® ]

66 69 The 796 8k 8% M6 9% 109% 1196 1296 1396 1496 1596 1696

350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

300 300 400 400 500 500 600 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 " 12 13 14 15

24 5 kgl 14 148 156 164 172 18 188 19.6 204 22 235 251 267 283 299 314

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHY [H| AEZIRILICE

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

89

MMz
93 60.5
I‘%\- L
it S
(o2}
[ : RS
v
/] -
o) 3
A T -
124 A
p— - ©
FE .
4-[a] TAP THRU
Type a b @
A M6 80 100
B M5 50 70
STROKE+20
Reducer Mounting Dimension Table 10 STROKE 10
| 7 20 7 |
I T T T —l
\NOARG SENSOR
— OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,
M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,
DETAIL "B" + AEZT HEE +

(BASE PIN HOLE) (ZEHKEE-SX674 N EA)

1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 | 2100 | 2200 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1420) (1620)| (1720} | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) | (2120) | (2220) (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (2920) | (3020) | (3120) | (3220) | (3320] | (3420} | (3520) | (3620)

1600

800

1796 1896 1996 2096 2196 2296 2396 2496 2596 2696 2796 2896 2996 3096 3196 3296 3396 3496 3596 3696 3796 3896 3996 4096

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2 2% 2 27 28 29 30 3 32 3 3 3 3 37 38 39

33 346 362 378 39.4 409 425 441 457 47.3 488 504 52 53.6 552 56.7 583 59.9 615 63.1 646 662 678 69.4

161

<lzlvavs



SAB16

UHHE PC COVER HH [Z} 2] HEH (750W)

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

x
E:
° - 140 4-M8x1.25 DP 15
I
E ef06'0 © .
oo .
L olo o o 0
g f bttt | I— =
N [e)e] [eXe] h
# .o °|0 o o .
i ! 0910 ,0 O, F
I 3
J & 2-%5 H7 DP 10
89 3 (PIN HOLE)
AL
93 80 160 STROKE 80 (83)
10, 75 1 | 2-M3x0.5DP 6 .10
#1 (On the other side too) #1
© <
<
N
—— ]
g O — — =]
@
_ + — S .
3
@)
U
2 90 55 | ~
180
60 L1 143
c L2
| 100 (Pitch) S
‘ -
I
| > =
h | g
h *\ f 1
f < i = © © ©
45 B5HTPINHOLEDP 10 @ 17 PIN HOLE DP 10
2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 DETAIL "B"

AEZ3[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 1200
(AICHAERZS) (0120] | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420 | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720} | (0820) | (0920) | (1020) (1220)

AnaE 1600

v | ® ]

66 69 Tk 796 8k 8% M6 9% 109% 1196 1296 1396 1496 1596 1696

350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

300 300 400 400 500 500 600 600 700 800 200 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 n 12 13 14 15

24 5 kgl 163 171 179 187 195 203 211 219 227 242 258 274 29 306 321 337

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LH [H| AEZIRILICE

48.4
AOI‘k"E 90 12.5

@b
ga_
]

4-[a] TAP THRU

Type a b c d
A M6 805 100 22
B M5 50.5 70 16

Reducer Mounting Dimension Table

STROKE+20

10 STROKE 10
7 12 7

oG senson

JL ':E — OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,

1w M-STOPPER ~ M-STOPPER
DETAIL "B" +AEZT HHE

(BASE PIN HOLE) (EEHHEE-5K674 NEA)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (1620)| (1720) | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) (2220) | (2320} | (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820} | (2920} | (3020) | (3120} | (3220} | (3320) | (3420) |(3520) | (3620)

1600

800

1796 1896 1996 2096 2196 2296 2396 2496 2596 2696 2796 2896 2996 3096 3196 3296 3396 3496 3596 3696 3796 3896 3996 4096

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 283 2 2% 2 27 28 29 30 3 32 3 3 3 36 37 38 39

353 36.9 385 40.1 41.6 432 448 464 48 495 511 527 543 559 574 59 60.6 622 638 654 669 685 70.1 71.7

163

<lzlvavs



SAB16

UHIS PC COVER HH Z|Z3 #i0 (750W)

el X1
140
7 4-M8x1.25 DP 15
©10%0 o i
olo o o ¢
JRUE DS I - _ .
(e)e] Q O
o|o o o .
60 10 , 0 Oy F
g
& 2-@5 H7 DP 10
3 (PIN HOLE)
80 160 STROKE 80 83
75 10 | 2-M3x0.5DP 6 1. 10
© (On the other side too) #1
—_—— ]
. — 0
L . e— q
=}
g4 4+ JL. ... _________ ____1
1
AL
93 60 L1 60 (®3)
[ L2
45 100 (Pitch) 3
- = =
fklgﬁkffx 777777777777777777777777777 %7f777 .
% % % < i i

5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10
2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 DETAIL "B"

AEZ3[mm] 0100 150 200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000
(Z[CHAEZ3) (0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020)

1600

[mm/s] 800

66 69 Tk 796 8k 8% M6 9% 109% 1196 1296 1396 1496 1596 1696

300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
300 300 400 400 500 500 600 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 " 12 13 14 15

24 5 kgl 14 148 156 164 172 18 188 19.6 204 22 235 251 267 283 299 314

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHY (A AEZIRILICE

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

A=
93

y \B\ -

& | Type a b ©

® A M6 80 100

U~ c o4 B M5 50 70
-ig\ /FC Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
—_——T L

4-{a] TAP THRU

&s &

089 4
&b ———

DETAIL "B"
91 (BASE PIN HOLE)

5H7

60.5

@16

STROKE+20
10 STROKE 10

OHG SENSOR
— OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,

*AEET HEE +
(BZHH:EE-5K674 HEA)

90

45

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (1620) | (1720) | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) (2220) (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (2920) | (3020) | (3120) | (3220) | (3320) | (3420} | (3520) | (3620)
1600

800

1796 1896 1996 2096 2196 2296 2396 2496 2596 2696 2796 2896 2996 3096 3196 3296 3396 3496 3596 3696 3796 3896 3996 4096

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 283 2 2% 2 27 28 29 30 3 32 3 3 3 36 37 38 39

33 346 362 378 39.4 409 425 441 457 473 488 504 52 53.6 552 56.7 583 59.9 615 63.1 646 662 678 69.4

165

<lzlvavs



SAB16

Ut PC COVER HH [£}, 2] HEA HH (750W)

*,
QAL
© 5 140 4-M8x1.25 DP 15
<
P b I |
5 B o ©76*o0 o =
Tie R b olo o o ¢
(=3
©| R + - — -—- -t — - — - — - — - — - — - r .
=% o0 00
0 o .o 0|0 o o .
< el
© \ it ! 010 40 0, '
47| 100 3 2:35 H7 DP 10
< (PIN HOLE)
80 160 STROKE 80 83
‘ 10 75 10 | 2-M3x0.5DP 6 10
T #1 0 (On the other side too) #1
5
| ©
| ]
T =) = — O
J I
1} 1
:
:
AL
93 60 L1 60 (83)
c 12
45 100 (Pitch) s
: < <
7%*4"‘7’\’7’7’7’7’7’7’*’*’*’*’*’*’*’*?’7 1 .
|
: " " N " N "
‘ % < + < % %
——
)‘) \‘K @5H7PINHOLEDP 10 g 112 biN HOLE DP 10
| ) 2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 DETAIL "B"
89

AEZ3[mm]

(ZICHAEZS)

E P

v | ® ]

0250 | 0300 0450 | 0500 0800 | 0900 m
(0120] | (0170 | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020) (1220)
1600
800
bh6 696 The 796 846 8% 946 99 1096 1196 1296 1396 1496 1596 1696
350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
300 300 400 400 500 500 600 600 700 800 200 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15
219 227 242 258 274 29 306 321 337

24 5 kgl 163 171 179 187 195 203 21.1

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHY (A AEZIRILICE

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

48.4
HHZ %0 125
3
:8: ‘ 2| o
ASYIRSY
)
C\ —
4-{a] TAP THRU Y ©
©
® ® o
Type a b c d
A M6 805 100 22
B M5 50.5 70 16
Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
STROKE+20
10 STROKE 10
o 7 20 7
- -
1 1 1
~ \NORG SENSOR
l_“ U‘1 = - OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR
M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,
DETAIL "B" + AEZTF HEE +

(BASE PIN HOLE) (EEHH:EE-SX674 MEAI)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (1620)| (1720) | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) (2220) | (2320} | (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820} | (2920} | (3020} | (3120} | (3220} | (3320) | (3420) |(3520) | (3620)

1600

800

1796 1896 1996 2096 2196 2296 2396 2496 2596 2696 2796 2896 2996 3096 3196 3296 3396 3496 3596 3696 3796 3896 3996 4096

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 28 2 2% 2 27 28 29 30 3 32 3 3 3 3 37 38 39

353 369 385 40.1 41.6 432 448 464 48 495 511 527 543 559 57.4 59 606 622 638 654 669 685 70.1 71.7

167

<lzlvavs



SAB20

Uk AL COVER HH ZIZ (750W)

QAL
160
- m 4-M8x1.25 DP 15
* /
*oTo T o o
— olo o o
J F [
gl -1+ - —-—-—- - F--—-1
P E f
: olo o o
‘ r———T
L ofe .o o
| - | 8 285 H7 DP 10
= PIN HOLE
8o ( )
AL
93 80 180 STROKE 80 (83)
45| 10 85 2-M3x0.5 DP 6 110
200 #1 r |~ (On the other side too) #1
— ©
T
o ‘ ® N s = t |
o I 3 ) .
Q \ o
‘ e J =
‘
2 90 100
245 70 L1 153
c L2
‘ 200 (Pitch) .
T | 3
‘ 3
! > >
T
h | q
h ! \ \ q
—
% 4 % <
@5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 &5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10&
2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 DETAIL "B"

AEZ3[mm]
(Z[CHAEZ3)

0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 | 1100
(0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020) | (1120)

1600

E P

S0

800

766 816 86 916 %6 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716

450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

200 200 400 400 400 400 600 600 600 800 800 1000 1000 1200 1200 1400

50 100 150 0 50 100 O 100 0 100 0 100 0

4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8

24 5% kgl 202 214 226 238 251 263 275 287 299 324 348 372 397 421 4L5 47

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHY (A AEZIRILICE

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

Y=

93

60.5

89

N
S

089
@b

A
H -C
-0
'5\\g\ AH [C/

445

4-{a] TAP THRU

Type a b €
A M6 80 100
B M5 50 70

STROKE+20

Reducer Mounting Dimension Table

10 STROKE

DETAIL "B"
(BASE PIN HOLE)

\WNORG SENSOR
— OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,
M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,

+ AEZ23F HEE +
(EZEHH:EE-SX674 AEA)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 | 2100 | 2200 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (1620]| (1720} | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) | (2120) | (2220) (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (2920) | (3020) | (3120) | (3220) | (3320) | (3420} | (3520) | (3620)
1600
800

1816 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316 2416 2516

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200

1400 1600 1600 1800 1800 2000 2000 2200

00 0 100 0 100 0 100 O

9 9 10 10 1112 12

49.4 518 543 56.7 59.1 61.6 b4 664

169

<lzlvavs



SAB20

YHHE AL COVER 3HH [Z, 2] HEH (750W)

QAL 160 4-M8x1.25 DP 15
© 80 /
®
o
sl | i
N
g
3 2-35 H7 DP 10
e (PIN HOLE)
AL
93 80 180 STROKE 80 (83)
10| 85 10 | 2-M3x0.5DP 6 .10
#1 © (On the other side too) #1
©
0 kd
<
3 N -
: 7 — 1
..ﬂ{ (e ‘ D _h:t T ¥ r; : o T |
<
_ O 3 .
32 \ b
© o)
0 Y
2 90 55 |
200 70 L1 153
c L2
200 (Pitch) °
<
i 3
|
|
h T d
R b e S L -]
p 1
:
% < < <
45 @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10
2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 DETAIL "B"

AEZ3[mm]
(Z[CHAEZ3)

0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000
(0120] | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720} | (0820) | (0920) | (1020)

1600

E P

800

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

v | ® ]

766 816 86 916 %6 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716

450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

200 200 400 400 400 400 600 600 600 800 800 1000 1000 1200 1200 1400

50 100 150 0 50 100 O 100 0 100 0 100 0

4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8

24 5% kgl 224 237 249 261 273 285 297 31 322 346 370 395 419 4h4 468 492

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LH [H| AEZIRILICE

AOl‘kl IE 90

108

4-[a] TAP THRU

Type a b c d
A M6 805 100 22
B M5 50.5 70 16

Reducer Mounting Dimension Table

’?@_5

BN

DETAIL "B"
(BASE PIN HOLE)

@2

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (1620)| (1720) | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) (2220) (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (2920) | (3020) | (3120) | (3220) | (3320) | (3420} | (3520) | (3620)

1600

484

12.5

b
ad

STROKE+20

STROKE

20

-

— OT SENSOR

\NORG SENSOR

+ OT SENSOR,

M-STOPPER

M-STOPPER,

* AE2T HEE +

(EEHH:EE-SX674 MEA)

800

1816 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316 2416 2516

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200

1400 1600 1600 1800 1800 2000 2000 2200

00 0 100 0 100 0 100 O

9 9 10 10 1112 12

51.7 541 565 59 614 638 663 687

m

<lzlvavs



SAB20

UHIE AL COVER 3] Z/EE 2 (750W)

"
QAL
160 4-M8x1.25 DP 15
3 80 /
RGN 7
& °
g P i H
T ° o E'
gl a ,{,,%,,,,k,,,g fffff = — 1T
o
o 5 . E
wn
e s rewwn———————+1
% L nel s
LB s
9. 15 g 2:35 H7 DP 10
£ (PIN HOLE)
80 180 STROKE 80 83
,
\
oTe 10 85 10 2-M3x0.5 DP 6 1,10
} #1 [} (On the other side too) #
©
‘ K
- — TR
1 =
b H H q
1 S I, ]
h ! 1
=
AL
93 70 L1 70 (83)
c L2
45 200 (Pitch) e
|
&
1 A
‘ N . . [y
% © © —
/

@5 H7PIN HOLE DP 10 wj
2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 DETAIL "B"

AEZ3[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 1200
(ZcHAEZST) (0120] | (0170 | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420 | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720} | (0820) | (0920) | (1020) (1220)

AnaE 1600

v | ® ]

800

766 816 86 916 %6 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716

450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

200 200 400 400 400 400 600 600 600 800 800 1000 1000 1200 1200 1400

50 100 150 0 50 100 O 100 0 100 0 100 0

4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8

24 5% kgl 202 214 226 238 251 263 275 287 299 324 348 372 397 421 4L5 47

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHY (A AEZIRILICE

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

MMz
93
g
o
2 I “ & Type a b c
\S A M6 80 100
Z e D// B M5 50 70
C
_bg\ /F//‘ Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
—_—— L

4-[a] TAP THRU
Ry &

089
@b

5H7

R

DETAIL "B"
‘—I (BASE PIN HOLE)

60.5

@16

STROKE+20
10 STROKE 10
20

\NORG SENSOR
— OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,

M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,

90

*AEZT HEE +
(BEEHH-EE-SX674 HEM)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (16201 | (1720) | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) (2220) | (2320} | (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820} | (2920} | (3020} | (3120} | (3220} | (3320) | (3420) |(3520) | (3620)

1600

800

1816 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316 2416 2516 2616 2716 2816 2916 3016 3116 3216 3316 3416 3516 3616 3716 3816 3916 4016 4116

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1400 1600 1600 1800 1800 2000 2000 2200 2200 2400 2400 2600 2600 2800 2800 3000 3000 3200 3200 3400 3400 3600 3600 3800

00 0 100 0O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O

9 9 100 w0 1112 12 13 13 14 14 15 15 16 16 17 17 18 18 19 19 20 20

49.4 518 543 567 59.1 61.6 64 664 689 713 737 762 786 81 835 859 884 908 932 957 981 1005 103 105.4

173

<lzlvavs



SAB20

Qldtsd AL COVER HH [£2] H

o HM (750W)

"
oEE
Sl (Vo] 0
5
gl P i HIA §
d ‘ D
2 11
S
o P li/J] 5
©l Lne|
59 100 g
+ & 2-@5 H7 DP 10
© (PIN HOLE)
AL
80 180 STROKE 80 83
10, 85 10 | 2-M3x0.5DP 6 10
; #1 2 (On the other side too) #1
: - i
| . 7
h T = = = [
i
N — e [ Y
ho q
AL
93 70 L1 70 (83)
] L2
45 200 (Pitch)

] ’”’*\’ ********************** *"A\’" T

- Y 4 4
| ﬁN ) @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10
\Z 2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 GoHTARHOLEDR 10
89
AEZ3[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 1200
(Z[CHAEZ3) (0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020] (1220)
616 766 816 86 916 %6 1016 16 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716
450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
200 200 400 400 400 400 600 600 600 800 8OO 1000 1000 1200 1200 1400
50 100 150 0 50 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0
4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8
2X 5 [kgl 224 237 249 261 213 285 297 31 322 346 370 395 419 4b4 468 492

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHY [H| AEZIRILICE

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

484
Jgk"E % 12.5

108

4-{a] TAP THRU

Type a b c d
A M6 805 100 22
B M5 50.5 70 16

Reducer Mounting Dimension Table

STROKE+20

10 STROKE 10
20

’?e_ 5 Q\'lf;‘

¥ \NOARG SENSOR
— OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,
M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,

L

~
T
[t}

* AESF HEE +

DETAIL "B" ————
(EEH H-EE-SX674 NEA)

(BASE PIN HOLE)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (1620)| (1720) | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) (2220) | (2320} | (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820} | (2920} | (3020) | (3120} | (3220} | (3320) | (3420) |(3520) | (3620)

1600

800

1816 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316 2416 2516 2616 2716 2816 2916 3016 3116 3216 3316 3416 3516 3616 3716 3816 3916 4016 4116

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1400 1600 1600 1800 1800 2000 2000 2200 2200 2400 2400 2600 2600 2800 2800 3000 3000 3200 3200 3400 3400 3600 3600 3800

00 0 100 0O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O

9 9 10 10 1M o12 12 13 13 14 1 15 15 16 16 17 17 18 18 19 19 20 20

51.7 541 565 59 614 638 663 687 71.1 73.6 76 784 809 833 857 882 90.6 93 955 97.9 100.3 102.8 105.2 107.6

175

<lzlvavs



SAB20

UHIS PC COVER HH ZEH (750W)

QAL
© 80 160 /4-M8x1.25 DP 15
I —
*eTe T o o
—_— olo oo .
J B q
S e I e I =1
o q
. olo oo .
i
% eje o o
| L“"J\ | g 2-@5 H7 DP 10
' - (PIN HOLE)
89
AL
93 80 180 STROKE . 80 (83)
45 10, 85 | 2-M3x0.5DP 6 10
200 #1 9 (On the other side too) #1
- i T T T
d : : 1=
u o
- — ] § ) .
38 o \ D) —
‘ =
T

2] 9 100
245 70 L1 153
c L2
| 200 (Pitch)
\ | g
i 3
|
1
ho [
o \ \ 1
—
% e e e
#5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10
2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 DETAIL "B"
AE23[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 | 1100
(HcfAER3) (0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320 | (0370) | (0420] | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820 | [0920) | (1020) | (1120)

1600

E P

800

S0

766 816 86 916 %6 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716

450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

200 200 400 400 400 400 600 600 600 800 800 1000 1000 1200 1200 1400

50 100 150 0 50 100 O 100 0 100 0 100 0

4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8

24 5% kgl 190 202 213 224 235 246 257 268 279 30 322 344 366 388 41 431

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LH [H| AEZIRILICE

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

89

M=
93 60.5
"—%\
. BN
“ 3 2
| Q iSY
] P 0
0 I
NS ;
1N AH
- - ©
sl 3 %
4-[a] TAP THRU
Type a c
A M6 100
B M5 70
STROKE+20
Reducer Mounting Dimension Table 10 STROKE 10
| 7 20 7 |
L T T (I
\WNORG SENSOR
— OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,
M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,
. +AE2T HHE «
DEIAL S (EETHEE-SX6TA NEN)

(BASE PIN HOLE)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 | 2100 | 2200 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (1620)| (1720} | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) | (2120) | (2220) (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (2920) | (3020) | (3120 | (3220) | (3320] | (3420} | (3520) | (3620)

1600

800

1816 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316 2416 2516 2616 2716 2816 2916 3016 3116 3216 3316 3416 3516 3616 3716 3816 3916 4016 4116

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1400 1600 1600 1800 1800 2000 2000 2200 2200 2400 2400 2600 2600 2800 2800 3000 3000 3200 3200 3400 3400 3600 3600 3800

00 0 100 0O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O

9 9 10 w0 1112 12 13 13 14 14 15 15 16 16 17 17 18 18 19 19 20 20

453 475 49.7 51.9 541 563 584 60.6 628 65 672 694 71.6 737 759 781 803 825 847 868 89 912 934 956

177

<lzlvavs



SAB20

UHHE PC COVER HH [Z} 2] HEH (750W)

x|
QI OE 160 4-M8x1.25 DP 15
0 80
L
*eTe Yo o
e ojo o o .
° 1 | q
I e T B e I
o q
S 2l o|jo o o .
| 2910 , © 9,
T ]
89 3 2-35 H7 DP 10
e (PIN HOLE)
AL
93 80 180 STROKE . 80 (83)
10 85 10 | 2-M3x0.5DP 6 10
#1 o (On the other side too) -ﬂ
0 <
g 2
17 —
H — N
,,{k,g,,,, 3 .
o &
grn a \ of
[-] 1 -]
2 90 55 | &
200
70 L1 153
c L2
200 (Pitch) o
3

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

o " " "
Y % 4 4
45 @5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 5 147 PIN HOLE DP 10
2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 DETAIL "B"
AEZ3[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 1200
(Z[CHAEZ3) (0120) | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020) (1220)

1600

E P

v | ® ]

800

766 816 866 916 %6 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716

450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

200 200 400 400 400 400 600 600 600 800 800 1000 1000 1200 1200 1400

50 100 150 0 50 100 O 100 0 100 0 100 0

4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8

=X % [kgl 214 225 236 246 257 268 279 29 300 323 345 367 388 41 432 454

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHD [H| AEZIRILICE

T I |

484
AN 12.5
90
=
g | S 6[ |_
» i
C
Jo) [C‘j
4-[a] TAP THRU
Type a b c d
A M6 805 100 22
B M5 50.5 70 16
Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
STROKE+20
10 STROKE 10
7 |2 7
o S S
N & l l
I i I
\NORG SENSOR
LHUi T - OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR
© M-STOPPER M-STOPPER
DETAIL "B" * AEZG HEE +
(BASE PIN HOLE) (BZHKHEE-SX674 MEN)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320)| (1420) (1620] (1720} | (1820) | (1920) | (2020) (2220 | (2320} | (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (2920} | (3020) | (3120 | (3220) | (3320) | (3420} | (3520} | (3620)
1600
800

1816 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316 2416 2516 2616 2716 2816 2916 3016 3116 3216 3316 3416 3516 3616 3716 3816 3916 4016 4116

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1400 1600 1600 1800 1800 2000 2000 2200 2200 2400 2400 2600 2600 2800 2800 3000 3000 3200 3200 3400 3400 3600 3600 3800

00 0 100 0O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O

9 9 10 w0 1112 12 13 13 14 14 15 15 16 16 17 17 18 18 19 19 20 20

47.6 498 51.9 541 563 585 60.7 62.9 651 672 694 716 738 76 782 803 825 847 869 89.1 913 934 956 978

179

<lzlvavs



SAB20

YUHIE PC COVER Ht 2 2% 2T (750W)

QAL
° % 160 4-M8x1.25 DP 15
4 |/
af (vel oTo T o o
gl P i
“Hs ‘ @ er® olo o o .
S|l o o
3 H— - — - L RN F L A — S ]
& ® \ ® - oo 00
— o . olo o o .
P
wn
8 el el , © ©
59 | 145 g 2-85 H7 DP 10
@ (PIN HOLE)
80 180 STROKE 80 83
e 10 85 10 2-M3x0.5 DP 6 10
\ #1 "y | (On the other side too) #1
«©
! ®
kere ——
— P = O
b H - [i
. -]
ho | q
——
AL
93 70 L1 70 (83)
c L2
45 200 (Pitch) 2
””*\ ”””””””””””””” P
‘ . . . [y
% e % .
7

AEZ3[mm]
(Z[CHAEZ3)

E P

©5 H7 PIN HOLE DP 10 w]
2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 DETAIL "B"

0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 1200
(0120] | (0170) | (0220) | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720} | (0820) | (0920) | (1020) (1220)

S0

1600
800
Te6 816 86 916 966 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716
450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
200 400 400 400 400 600 600 600 800 800 1000 1000 1200 1200 1400
50 100 150 0 50 100 O 100 0 100 0 100 0
4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8
41 431

24 5% kgl 190 202 213 224 235 246 257 268 279 30 322 344 366 388

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LHD [H| AEZIRILICE

www.samick-mechatro.cokr

M=
93
H
&
2 [ “ a Type a b ©
QQ Z A Ms 8 100
/F/ % B M5 50 70
9
Qg\ A Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
—— L

4-[a] TAP THRU

089
@b

&s &

5 H7,

IR

DETAIL "B"

m; (BASE PIN HOLE)

60.5

@16

STROKE+20
STROKE 10

20

T
\NOARG SENSOR
— OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR,

M-STOPPER M-STOPPER,

90

+ AEEF PEE +

(EEHH:EE-SX674 MEA)

1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(1320) | (1420) (16201 | (1720) | (1820) | (1920} | (2020) (2220) | (2320} | (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820} | (2920} | (3020} | (3120} | (3220} | (3320) | (3420) |(3520) | (3620)

1600

800

1816 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316 2416 2516

2616 2716 2816 2916 3016 3116 3216 3316 3416 3516 3616 3716 3816 3916 4016 4116

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200

2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800

1400 1600 1600 1800 1800 2000 2000 2200

2200 2400 2400 2600 2600 2800 2800 3000 3000 3200 3200 3400 3400 3600 3600 3800

100 0 100 0 100 0 100 O

100 0 100 0 100 0O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O

9 9 10 10 o112 12

13 183 14 1% 15 15 16 16 17 17 18 18 19 19 20 20

453 475 49.7 51.9 541 563 584 60.6

628 65 672 694 71.6 737 759 781 803 825 847 868 89 912 934 956

181

<lzlvavs



www.samick-mechatro.cokr

<lzlvavs

183
OIH}&: X} ©71Hi2ds] HiO
2hd PC COVER {H [Zh 2] 2 &H (750W)
484
I AHE w 125
160
5 Fij—w /4-M5X1 .25DP 15
ol (7°] 2 *eTo T e oF
gl fo | 'y J
g1 . ol o o .
8l o + | __| L e ) PR | A |
]l @ { oo 00 3l |
R —— . oo oo .
8 'ﬂ,i & e®.,0© o
50 | 100 .ng“ 2-@5 H7 DP 10
® (PIN HOLE)
80 180 STROKE . 80 83 4-[a] TAP THRU
10 85 10 |_2-M3x0.5DP 6 10
i #1 g (On the other side too) #1
} .y : R : ]
JF T H H [
s - - — _ _ L]
Tk ! i
— Type a b c d
A M6 805 100 22
B M5 50.5 70 16
AL Reducer Mounting Dimension Table
93 70 L1 70 (83)
C L2
45 200 (Pitch) °
STROKE+20
10 STROKE 10
" 7 20 7
) L -
45— I - % o | |
e et | 1 I
‘ . . . . H ~ \WORG SENSOR
rommr .y s * s I
© - OT SENSOR  + OT SENSOR
{ (? | 95 HT PIN HOLE DP 10 @5 HT PIN HOLE Dpuﬁ M-STOPPER ~ M-STOPPER,
KJ 2xN-M8x1.25 DP 15 DETAIL "B"
— DETAIL "B" +AEE2T JLE
g (BASE PIN HOLE) EEHHEE-SK674 NEA)
AE23[mm] 0100 | 0150 | 0200 | 0250 | 0300 | 0350 | 0400 | 0450 | 0500 | 0600 | 0700 | 0800 | 0900 | 1000 1200 1300 | 1400 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000 2200 | 2300 | 2400 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3600
(AlcjAE=S) (0120) | (0170) | (0220 | (0270) | (0320) | (0370) | (0420) | (0470) | (0520) | (0620) | (0720) | (0820) | (0920) | (1020} 1220) (1320) | (1420) 16201 | (1720) | (1820) | (1920) | (2020) 2220) | (23201 | (2420) | (2520) | (2620) | (2720) | (2820) | (2920) | (3020) | (3120} | (3220) | (3320) | (3620 |(3520) | (3620)
qAE | L n 1600 1600
[mm/s] " n 0 800
616 766 816 86 916 96 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316 2416 2516 2616 2716 2816 2916 3016 3116 3216 3316 3416 3516 3616 3716 3816 3916 4016 4116
450 500 550 600 650 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800
200 200 400 400 400 400 600 600 600 800 800 1000 1000 1200 1200 1400 1400 1600 1600 1800 1800 2000 2000 2200 2200 2400 2400 2600 2600 2800 2800 3000 3000 3200 3200 3400 3400 3600 3600 3800
50 100 150 0 50 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 00 0 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 100 O 10 O 100 O 100 O 100 O
4 4 4 4 5 5 5 b 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 0 10 1112 12 13 13 14 14 15 15 16 16 17 17 18 18 19 19 200 20
28| 5% [kgl 214 225 286 2.6 257 268 279 29 301 323 345 367 388 4l 432 454 476 498 519 541 563 585 60.7 629 65.1 672 694 71.6 738 76 782 803 825 847 869 89.1 913 934 956 97.8

#1714 01] AEZ 0|0 A[LH [H| AEZIRILICE



